
 

 

 

 

 

Srl ClsNo Held On Topic Days DATE 

1 1 Apr 26 
Guidance Notes – 1(Excise Duty & 
Cenvat ) 

Fri 
Feb 02,18 

2 2 Apr 28 
Guidance Notes – 2(Cenvat& Mat 
credit) Mon Feb 05,18 

3 3 May 01 Guidance Notes –3(Mat Credit, 
Dividend Tax &Esop) Tue Feb 06,18 

4 4 May 03 Guidance Notes – 4 (Emp Share 
Base Payment) 

Wed Feb 07,18 

5 5 May 05 Guidance Notes – 5 (Emp Share 
Base Payment) 

Thu Feb 08,18 

6 6 May 08 Guidance Notes – 6 (Emp Share 
Base Payment) 

Fri Feb 09,18 

7 7 May 10 Guidance Notes – 7(Emp Share Base 
Payment&DerivativesContracts) Mon Feb 12,18 

8 8 May 12 Guidance Notes – 8(Derivatives 
Contracts) Tue Feb 13,18 

9 9 May 15 Guidance Notes – 9 (Derivatives 
Contracts) 

Wed Feb 14,18 

10 10 May 17 Guidance Notes – 10 (Sch –iii) Thu Feb 15,18 

11 11 May 19 Guidance Notes – 11 (Sch –iii) Fri Feb 16,18 

12 12 May 22 Guidance Notes – 12 (Sch –iii) Mon Feb 19,18 

13   Guidance Notes on 35 
(depreciation) Tue Feb 20,18 

14 75  AS-10 (1) Wed Feb 21,18 

15 76  AS-10 (2) Thu Feb 22,18 

FINANCIAL REPORTING CLASSES May 2018 EXAM 
Venue :1, CROOKED Lane (Esplanade), Kolkata 

Timing: 2.00pm 

Batch :M2F (Recorded) old Syllabus  



16 77  AS-29 & as-4 Fri Feb 23,18 

17 78  AS-12,AS-13 & AS-17 (1) Mon Feb 26,18 

18 79  AS-17(2) Tue Feb 27,18 

19 80  AS-18 & AS-10 illustration  Wed Feb 28,18 

   OFF Thu Mar 01,18 

   OFF Fri Mar 02,18 

20 81  As-7 Mon Mar 05,18 

21 82  As- 19(1) Tue Mar 06,18 

22 83  As-19 (2) Wed Mar 07,18 

23 84  As-19 (3) & As- 11 (1) Thu Mar 08,18 

24 85  As- 11 (2) Fri Mar 09,18 

25 86  As- 1 & As- 2 Mon Mar 12,18 

26 87  As- 5 & As -9 Tue Mar 13,18 

27 88  As- 3 Wed Mar 14,18 

28 89  As-26 (1) Thu Mar 15,18 

29 90  As-26 (2) Fri Mar 16,18 

30   MISC PROBLEM ON AS Mon Mar 19,18 

31  JUN 28 AS – 15 (1) Tue Mar 20,18 

32  JUN 30 AS – 15 (2) Wed Mar 21,18 

33  Jul 05 AS – 15 (3)&AS – 25 (1) Thu Mar 22,18 

34 28 Jul 07 AS – 25 (2)& Consolidation -1 Fri Mar 23,18 

35 29 Jul 10 Consolidation -2 Mon Mar 26,18 

36 30 Jul 12 Consolidation -3 Tue Mar 27,18 

37 31 Jul 14 Consolidation -4 Wed Mar 28,18 

38 32 Jul 17 Consolidation -5 Thu Mar 29,18 



39 33 Jul 19 Consolidation -6 Fri Mar 30,18 

40 34 Jul 21 Consolidation -7 Mon Apr 02,18 

41 35 Jul 24 Consolidation -8 Tue Apr 03,18 

42 36 Jul 26 Consolidation -9 Wed Apr 04,18 

43 37 Jul 28 Consolidation - 10 Thu Apr 05,18 

44 38 Jul 31 Consolidation - 11 Fri Apr 06,18 

45 39 Aug 02 Consolidation - 12 Mon Apr 09,18 

46 40 Aug 04 Consolidation - 13 Tue Apr 10,18 

47 41 Aug 07 Consolidation - 14 Wed Apr 11,18 

48 42 Aug 09 Consolidation - 15 Thu Apr 12,18 

49 13 May 24 Financial Instrument -1  Fri Apr 13,18 

50 14 May 26 Financial Instrument -2 Mon Apr 16,18 

51 15 May 29 Financial Instrument -3 Tue Apr 17,18 

52 16 Jun12 Financial Instrument -4 Wed Apr 18,18 

53 17 Jun 14 Financial Instrument -5 Thu Apr 19,18 

54 18 Jun 16 Financial Instrument -6 Fri Apr 20,18 

55 
19 Jun 19 

Financial Instrument -7 & AS-
28 (1) Mon Apr 23,18 

56 21 Jun 21 AS - 28 (2) Tue Apr 24,18 

57 22 Jun 23 AS - 28 (3) Wed Apr 25,18 

58 65 Oct 04 IND-AS-1 Thu Apr 26,18 

59 66 Oct 06 IND-AS-2 Fri Apr 27,18 

60 67 Oct 09 IND-AS-3 Mon Apr 30,18 

61 68 Oct 11 IND-AS-4 Tue May 01,18 

62 69 Oct 13 IND-AS-5 Wed May 02,18 

63 70  IND-AS-6 Thu May 03,18 



64 71  IND-AS-7 Fri May 04,18 

65 72  IND-AS-8 Mon May 07,18 

66 73  IND-AS-9 Tue May 08,18 

67 74  IND-AS-10 Wed May 09,18 

68 63  Ind AS Practical Sums Thu May 10,18 

69 52 Sep 01 Amalgamation -1  Fri May 11,18 

70 53 Sep 04 Amalgamation -2 Mon May 14,18 

71 54 Sep 06 Amalgamation -3 Tue May 15,18 

72 55 Sep 08 Amalgamation -4 Wed May 16,18 

73 56 Sep 11 Amalgamation -5 Thu May 17,18 

74 57 Sep 13 Amalgamation -6 Fri May 18,18 

75 58 Sep 14 Amalgamation -7 Mon May 21,18 

76 59 Sep 15 Amalgamation -8 Tue May 22,18 

77 60 Sep 16 Amalgamation -9 Wed May 23,18 

78 61 Sep 18 Amalgamation -10 Thu May 24,18 

79 62 Sep 20 Amalgamation -11 Fri May 25,18 

80   Valuation -1  Mon May 28,18 

81   Valuation -2 Tue May 29,18 

82   Valuation -3 Wed May 30,18 

83   Valuation -4 Thu May 31,18 

84   Valuation -5 Fri Jun 01,18 

85   Valuation -6 Mon Jun 04,18 

86   Valuation -7 Tue Jun 05,18 

87   Valuation -8 Wed Jun 06,18 

89   Buy Back of Shares  Thu Jun 07,18 



90   Value added Statement Fri Jun 08,18 

92   HRA & EVA -1 Mon Jun 11,18 

93   EVA -2 & Capital Maintanance Tue Jun 12,18 

94   Mutual Funds -1     Wed Jun 13,18 

95   Mutual Funds -2 & NBFC -1    Thu Jun 14,18 

96   NBFC -2    Fri Jun 15,18 

 


